
Garrett Wangsness (Luther)

G. Wangsness F;M FOR

Matt Cavallaris (WIS)

Mitch Funk (Upper Iowa)

BYE

BYE

Billy Escoto (Luther)

BYE

BYE

Javier Guillen (Dubuque)

Cody Hanson (Luther)

J. Guillen

Mark Jocover (Northern Iowa)

B. Escoto

Nic Rivera (Dubuque)

BYE

Dylan Willemssen (Luther)

M. Funk D;4-3

M. Funk D;5-2

N. Rivera

B. Escoto D;6-4

J. Guillen D;13-9

J. Guillen D;9-7

Lincoln Monroe (Upper Iowa)

M. Funk D;6-2

G. Wangsness M;9-1

L. Monroe F;1:38

UN- P. Laux D;5-2

UN- P. Laux D;5-0

N. Scheffert D;8-5

N. Scheffert F;4:30

L. Monroe F;4:00

G. Wangsness D;8-1

UN- P. Laux F;2:47

UN- P. Laux M;9-1

C. Hanson D;6-3

G. Wangsness

M. Jocover

N. Rivera M;9-1

L. Monroe

D. Willemssen

N. Scheffert F;1:41

UN- Phillip Laux (IOWA) [0-0]

Matt Cavallaris (WIS) [0-0]

Cody Hanson (Luther) [0-0]

Mitch Funk (Upper Iowa) [0-0]

Garrett Wangsness (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

Mark Jocover (Northern Iowa) [0-0]

BYE

Billy Escoto (Luther) [0-0]

Nic Rivera (Dubuque) [0-0]

BYE

Lincoln Monroe (Upper Iowa) [0-0]

Dylan Willemssen (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

Javier Guillen (Dubuque) [0-0]

Nick Scheffert (Luther) [0-0]
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19Loser of

20Loser of

21Loser of

22Loser of

23Loser of

24Loser of

28Loser of

27Loser of

26Loser of

25Loser of

Loser of 29

Loser of 30

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament

www.pctournaments.com

7 December 2013



Anthony Hable (Upper Iowa) [0-0]

BYE

Matt Paulus (Upper Iowa) [0-0]

BYE

Cole Parmely (Luther) [0-0]

UN- Mark Johnson (Unattached) [0-0]

UN- Chance Shelton (IOWA) [0-0]

NS- Levi Wolfensperger (Unattached) [0-0]

Curtis Turpin (Dubuque) [0-0]

BYE

Julio Chavez (Dubuque) [0-0]

BYE

Trever Westerland (Upper Iowa) [0-0]

Jared Smith (Dubuque) [0-0]

BYE

Tanner Schmidt (Upper Iowa) [0-0]

BYE

Trey Hess (Dubuque) [0-0]

Steven Rosenburg (Dubuque) [0-0]

Denzel King (Loras) [0-0]

Kody Krenz (Dubuque) [0-0]

BYE

BYE

Dakota Wangsness (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

Caleb Ramos (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Brennan Russell (Luther) [0-0]

NS- L. Wolfensperger F;0:45

NS- L. Wolfensperger F;1:00

C. Parmely F;2:42

C. Ramos D;8-1

NS- L. Wolfensperger T1.5;18-1;3:00

T. Westerland D;15-9

B. Russell D;7-6

T. Westerland T1.5;18-2;7:00

NS- L. Wolfensperger F;2:50

UN- C. Shelton F;1:36

C. Ramos F;0:42

T. Schmidt D;9-5

K. Krenz F;4:25

C. Parmely F;1:18

S. Rosenburg D;8-1

C. Parmely

K. Krenz

D. Wangsness

M. Paulus F;4:30

T. Schmidt

C. Ramos

T. Hess

A. Hable

UN- C. Shelton

NS- L. Wolfensperger

J. Smith

C. Turpin

T. Westerland

J. Chavez

B. Russell

Denzel King (Loras)

BYE

BYE

BYE

UN- Mark Johnson (Unattached)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Steven Rosenburg (Dubuque)

BYE

Dakota Wangsness (Luther)

BYE

Matt Paulus (Upper Iowa)

BYE

Trey Hess (Dubuque)

BYE

Anthony Hable (Upper Iowa)

UN- M. Johnson

Jared Smith (Dubuque)

BYE

Curtis Turpin (Dubuque)

D. King

Julio Chavez (Dubuque)

J. Chavez D;4-3;TB1

C. Turpin

UN- M. Johnson M;10-2

A. Hable

T. Hess

M. Paulus

S. Rosenburg

D. Wangsness

J. Chavez M;11-2

A. Hable F;M FOR

Kody Krenz (Dubuque)

M. Paulus F;1:09

Brennan Russell (Luther)

D. Wangsness F;6:30

UN- Chance Shelton (IOWA)

UN- C. Shelton D;5-2

M. Paulus F;4:38

K. Krenz F;1:45

T. Schmidt F;1:17

Trever Westerland (Upper Iowa)

K. Krenz D;3-1;SV1

M. Paulus F;6:07

Caleb Ramos (Luther)

K. Krenz D;7-0

M. Paulus F;4:55

K. Krenz F;1:58
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UN- Topher Carton (IOWA)

E. Owens F;3:56

BYE

Mitchell Johnson (Loras)

BYE

Andrew Crone (WIS)

BYE

UN- Johnny Gosinski (Loras)

BYE

Ethan Owens (IOWA)

Jerad Lee-Gay (Luther)

E. Owens

Joey Obert (Luther)

UN- J. Gosinski

Mitch Kennedy (Luther)

A. Crone

CJ Mulnix (Luther)

M. Johnson

M. Johnson D;4-2

A. Crone T1.5;17-1;7:00

UN- J. Gosinski F;0:45

E. Owens M;14-1

E. Owens D;9-3

Joey Gosinski (Loras)

A. Crone T1.5;17-0;6:13

A. Crone D;4-3

E. Owens D;5-3

P. Adam D;2-1

P. Adam D;6-4;SV1

G. Grahek D;2-1

J. Gosinski D;8-1

G. Grahek D;4-1

UN- T. Carton T1.5;18-3;3:19

P. Adam F;2:00

J. Lee-Gay

P. Adam F;0:57

J. Obert

UN- T. Carton D;6-4

M. Kennedy

G. Grahek D;4-3

C. Mulnix

J. Gosinski D;2-1

Jerad Lee-Gay (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

Perrin Adam (Northern Iowa) [0-0]

Mitchell Johnson (Loras) [0-0]

Joey Obert (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

Andrew Crone (WIS) [0-0]

UN- Topher Carton (IOWA) [0-0]

Mitch Kennedy (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

Gabriel Grahek (WIS) [0-0]

UN- Johnny Gosinski (Loras) [0-0]

CJ Mulnix (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

Ethan Owens (IOWA) [0-0]

Joey Gosinski (Loras) [0-0]
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Josh Tyler (Upper Iowa) [0-0]

UN- Yuki Sorci (Unattached) [0-0]

BYE

BYE

UN- Tyler Patten (Northern Iowa) [0-0]

Tristan Zurfluh (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

Adrian Collier (Dubuque) [0-0]

Brandon Schissel (Upper Iowa) [0-0]

BYE

Terry Kubski (Dubuque) [0-0]

BYE

John Leibforth (Luther) [0-0]

Sheldon Smith (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

Jason Davidson (Dubuque) [0-0]

UN- Jared Degeeter (Northern Iowa) [0-0]

Kenya O'Neal (Luther) [0-0]

UN- Tanner Hiatt (Northern Iowa) [0-0]

Connor Ryan (IOWA) [0-0]

Anthony Hebert (Upper Iowa) [0-0]

BYE

BYE

Jesse Carlisle (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

Andrew Hartmann (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

UN- Matt Sears (Unattached) [0-0]

Ben Schneider (Dubuque) [0-0]

UN- T. Patten M;10-1

J. Leibforth D;5-2

UN- T. Patten D;6-2

T. Zurfluh D;3-2;TB1

A. Collier D;12-5

J. Leibforth D;5-2

B. Schneider D;10-3

J. Leibforth D;4-1

A. Collier F;0:50

J. Tyler D;3-2

A. Hartmann D;8-7

T. Zurfluh D;6-4

J. Carlisle M;13-0

UN- T. Patten D;5-0

C. Ryan D;7-3

UN- T. Patten

A. Hebert

J. Carlisle

T. Zurfluh

J. Davidson

A. Hartmann

K. O'Neal D;6-0

J. Tyler

UN- Y. Sorci

A. Collier

S. Smith

B. Schissel

J. Leibforth

UN- M. Sears D;7-6

B. Schneider

UN- Tanner Hiatt (Northern Iowa)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

UN- Jared Degeeter (Northern Iowa)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Terry Kubski (Dubuque)

BYE

T. Kubski

Connor Ryan (IOWA)

BYE

Anthony Hebert (Upper Iowa)

BYE

Jason Davidson (Dubuque)

BYE

Kenya O'Neal (Luther)

UN- J. Degeeter

UN- Yuki Sorci (Unattached)

BYE

Sheldon Smith (Luther)

BYE

Brandon Schissel (Upper Iowa)

UN- T. Hiatt

UN- Matt Sears (Unattached)

UN- T. Hiatt F;1:46

B. Schissel

S. Smith

UN- J. Degeeter D;6-2

K. O'Neal

J. Davidson

C. Ryan M;15-2

A. Hebert

UN- T. Hiatt M;11-1

UN- J. Degeeter F;4:36

Jesse Carlisle (Luther)

K. O'Neal D;6-5

Ben Schneider (Dubuque)

C. Ryan F;0:35

Josh Tyler (Upper Iowa)

C. Ryan F;1:45

B. Schneider D;12-5

J. Carlisle D;3-0

UN- T. Hiatt D;6-2

Adrian Collier (Dubuque)

UN- T. Hiatt D;11-4

C. Ryan F;0:44

Tristan Zurfluh (Luther)

C. Ryan D;3-2

C. Ryan D;5-1

UN- T. Hiatt D;4-0
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UN- T. Patten M;18-4



UN- Logan Thomsen (IOWA)

UN- L. Thomsen D;4-0

Patrick Rhodes (IOWA)

Frank Frassetto (Dubuque)

BYE

Jacob Steffen (Dubuque)

Brent Blaser (Luther)

UN- Joel Northup (Unattached)

BYE

David Gregory (Luther)

Cody Orr (Luther)

D. Gregory

Jake Fox (Luther)

UN- J. Northup F;2:57

UN- Taylor Berger (Northern Iowa)

J. Steffen

Josh Lewis (Dubuque)

P. Rhodes T1.5;18-1;4:00

J. Lewis D;6-4

UN- T. Berger F;2:46

UN- J. Northup M;12-2

C. Orr F;1:34

UN- J. Northup T1.5;16-0;7:00

UN- Jake Kadel (IOWA)

UN- T. Berger D;7-2

UN- L. Thomsen D;4-1

UN- J. Northup D;5-4

UN- B. Sorensen D;7-2

UN- Z. Witte D;5-3

UN- B. Sorensen D;6-0

UN- B. Sorensen D;9-2

UN- J. Kadel D;7-6

UN- L. Thomsen F;4:50

UN- Z. Witte M;14-2

UN- Z. Witte D;5-2

C. Orr F;2:56

J. Fox

UN- L. Thomsen M;11-0

UN- T. Berger D;9-5

UN- J. Kadel D;6-3

UN- B. Sorensen

J. Lewis T1.5;19-1;7:00

Patrick Rhodes (IOWA) [0-0]

UN- Zack Witte (Unattached) [0-0]

Frank Frassetto (Dubuque) [0-0]

Cody Orr (Luther) [0-0]

Jake Fox (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

Jacob Steffen (Dubuque) [0-0]

UN- Logan Thomsen (IOWA) [0-0]

Brent Blaser (Luther) [0-0]

UN- Taylor Berger (Northern Iowa) [0-0]

UN- Joel Northup (Unattached) [0-0]

UN- Jake Kadel (IOWA) [0-0]

UN- Brandon Sorensen (IOWA) [0-0]

BYE

Josh Lewis (Dubuque) [0-0]

David Gregory (Luther) [0-0]
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Manny Mendoza (Dubuque)

S. Liegel F;3:59

BYE

Russ Gossen (Loras)

BYE

Alexander Banks (Dubuque)

Layne Palm (Dubuque)

BYE

BYE

Seth Liegel (WIS)

Kris Powears (Dubuque)

S. Liegel

Dusty Jentz (Luther)

L. Palm

Javier Reyes (Luther)

A. Banks

UN- Logan McQuillan (IOWA)

R. Gossen

UN- L. McQuillan M;14-0

J. Reyes F;2:55

D. Jentz D;7-1

S. Liegel F;M FOR

S. Liegel D;5-1

UN- Joe Ducharme (IOWA)

J. Reyes D;6-5

M. Mendoza F;2:00

S. Liegel D;7-3

W. Gillmor  D;10-4

W. Gillmor  F;1:20

UN- C. Maas D;4-2

UN- C. Maas D;4-1

UN- J. Ducharme M;12-4

M. Mendoza D;3-1

W. Gillmor  F;4:00

W. Gillmor 

K. Powears F;2:07

M. Mendoza

D. Jentz F;4:59

J. Reyes D;7-5;SV1

UN- J. Ducharme

UN- L. McQuillan

UN- C. Maas D;4-3

Walt Gillmor  (IOWA) [0-0]

BYE

Russ Gossen (Loras) [0-0]

Kris Powears (Dubuque) [0-0]

Manny Mendoza (Dubuque) [0-0]

BYE

Alexander Banks (Dubuque) [0-0]

Dusty Jentz (Luther) [0-0]

Layne Palm (Dubuque) [0-0]

Javier Reyes (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

UN- Joe Ducharme (IOWA) [0-0]

UN- Logan McQuillan (IOWA) [0-0]

BYE

Seth Liegel (WIS) [0-0]

UN- Curt Maas (Northern Iowa) [0-0]
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Jarid Groth (Luther)

J. Stilling F;2:50

BYE

UN- Trevor Graves (IOWA)

BYE

UN- Chase Shedenhelm (Northern Iowa)

UN- Faraan Brantley (IOWA)

BYE

BYE

Noah Goldsmith (Loras)

Brett Hochstaetter (WIS)

N. Goldsmith

Raunel Torress (Dubuque)

UN- F. Brantley

Elton Turnage (Dubuque)

UN- C. Shedenhelm

Matthew Levielle (Dubuque)

UN- T. Graves

UN- T. Graves F;1:03

E. Turnage F;4:40

UN- F. Brantley M;13-3

B. Hochstaetter F;2:39

B. Hochstaetter M;10-2

Jake Stilling (WIS)

E. Turnage M;14-4

J. Groth F;2:55

J. Stilling M;13-4

E. Moreno D;3-1

E. Moreno D;8-3

N. Jazdzewski D;3-2

N. Jazdzewski F;1:43

J. Stilling D;8-2

E. Moreno F;2:15

J. Groth D;3-1;SV1

J. Groth

B. Hochstaetter D;10-5

R. Torress

E. Moreno D;7-3

J. Stilling D;6-5;TB1

E. Turnage

N. Jazdzewski

M. Levielle F;4:30

Jarid Groth (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

Brett Hochstaetter (WIS) [0-0]

UN- Trevor Graves (IOWA) [0-0]

Raunel Torress (Dubuque) [0-0]

BYE

UN- Chase Shedenhelm (Northern Iowa) [0-0]

Eric Moreno (Luther) [0-0]

UN- Faraan Brantley (IOWA) [0-0]

Jake Stilling (WIS) [0-0]

BYE

Elton Turnage (Dubuque) [0-0]

Nick Jazdzewski (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

Noah Goldsmith (Loras) [0-0]

Matthew Levielle (Dubuque) [0-0]
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Shykeem Williams (Dubuque)

J. Kreiter D;3-2

Jacob Meyer (Loras)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Michael Ladaika (Dubuque)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Nicholas Veling (WIS)

BYE

Nate Cristion (Dubuque)

M. Ladaika

UN- Erik Lax (Northern Iowa)

BYE

Justin Kreiter (Luther)

J. Meyer

J. Kreiter F;2:15

UN- E. Lax

N. Cristion F;4:00

N. Veling

N. Veling D;10-3

Brandon Weber (WIS)

J. Kreiter F;3:35

J. Kreiter F;3:25

B. Weber D;3-0

R. Robertson D;4-3

R. Robertson T1.5;17-2;6:40

J. Fahler D;6-2

B. Weber D;7-3

J. Fahler D;3-2

R. Robertson M;10-0

S. Williams D;4-3

S. Williams F;0:59

N. Veling

N. Cristion

R. Robertson

UN- E. Lax F;2:30

J. Fahler

J. Kreiter

B. Weber

Jacob Meyer (Loras) [0-0]

Shykeem Williams (Dubuque) [0-0]

BYE

Nicholas Veling (WIS) [0-0]

Nate Cristion (Dubuque) [0-0]

BYE

BYE

Ricky Robertson (WIS) [0-0]

Michael Ladaika (Dubuque) [0-0]

UN- Erik Lax (Northern Iowa) [0-0]

BYE

Jeremy Fahler (IOWA) [0-0]

Justin Kreiter (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

BYE

Brandon Weber (WIS) [0-0]
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Nick Pearch (Luther)

N. Pearch F;M FOR

Luke Perkins (Loras)

Zac Osborn (Dubuque)

BYE

BYE

Michael Campbell (Dubuque)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Logan Staver (Dubuque)

BYE

UN- Kyle Beal (Northern Iowa)

M. Campbell

Ricky Briggs (Upper Iowa)

BYE

Logan Chappell (Dubuque)

Z. Osborn D;8-6

L. Chappell F;0:30

R. Briggs

UN- K. Beal F;4:20

L. Staver

L. Staver F;4:00

Tyler Walls (Luther)

R. Briggs D;4-2

N. Pearch M;10-1

T. Walls D;10-4

E. Peissig D;3-1

E. Peissig D;5-4

UN- B. Berge D;6-4

UN- B. Berge D;10-4

T. Walls D;6-1

E. Peissig F;4:06

N. Pearch D;9-3

L. Staver F;2:00

N. Pearch F;1:45

UN- K. Beal

E. Peissig

R. Briggs D;3-0

T. Walls

L. Chappell

UN- B. Berge

Logan Staver (Dubuque) [0-0]

Luke Perkins (Loras) [0-0]

Zac Osborn (Dubuque) [0-0]

Nick Pearch (Luther) [0-0]

UN- Kyle Beal (Northern Iowa) [0-0]

BYE

BYE

Eric Peissig (WIS) [0-0]

Michael Campbell (Dubuque) [0-0]

Ricky Briggs (Upper Iowa) [0-0]

BYE

Tyler Walls (Luther) [0-0]

Logan Chappell (Dubuque) [0-0]

BYE

BYE

UN- Brock Berge (IOWA) [0-0]
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Terrance Jean-Jacques (IOWA)

T. Jean-Jacques F;2:06

Paul Okeke (Loras)

Clayton Jennings (Luther)

BYE

BYE

Martin Flemming (Dubuque)

Gino Orlandi (Loras)

BYE

Kyle Henry (Loras)

Drew Lattner (Dubuque)

K. Henry

Lucas Sharp (Upper Iowa)

G. Orlandi D;2-0

Jeremy Brazil (Upper Iowa)

BYE

Tom Tourdot (Luther)

C. Jennings F;4:16

C. Jennings D;3-2

J. Brazil

L. Sharp D;4-1

D. Lattner D;2-0

D. Lattner D;5-3

Andrew Waites (Luther)

J. Brazil F;1:30

T. Jean-Jacques D;7-2

D. Lattner D;4-2

UN- C. Krumwide F;DEF

UN- C. Krumwide D;3-0

D. Howell D;6-2

D. Howell D;2-0

A. Waites D;3-2

UN- C. Krumwide F;3:26

T. Jean-Jacques F;1:15

D. Lattner D;8-2

T. Jean-Jacques D;3-2;TB1

UN- C. Krumwide

L. Sharp

J. Brazil F;2:30

A. Waites D;3-1

T. Tourdot

D. Howell D;2-0

Drew Lattner (Dubuque) [0-0]

Paul Okeke (Loras) [0-0]

Terrance Jean-Jacques (IOWA) [0-0]

Clayton Jennings (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

UN- Cody Krumwide (Northern Iowa) [0-0]

BYE

Lucas Sharp (Upper Iowa) [0-0]

Martin Flemming (Dubuque) [0-0]

Jeremy Brazil (Upper Iowa) [0-0]

Andrew Waites (Luther) [0-0]

Gino Orlandi (Loras) [0-0]

Tom Tourdot (Luther) [0-0]

BYE

Dan Howell (Dubuque) [0-0]

Kyle Henry (Loras) [0-0]
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